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From Fri 1st December: 
• NYE Tickets on sale for members + 1 

ONLY 

• Prices:  £7.50 members / £10.00 Guests 

o Children 5 and over £5.00 

o Children under 5 free 

o See notices for sale times. 

 

Sat 2nd December - Quiz 

 
• Prompt start at 8pm 

• Members and guest free entrance for this 

event. 

• First come first serve for a table. 

• Six to a team - £3.00 pp. 

• Meat raffle 

 

Sat 9th December: Xmas Market 

11am-3pm 

 
 

• Evening Live Entertainment: Andy Benn 

 

Sun 10th December 
• Live entertainment 3pm-6pm  Josh Harvey 

• Visit from Santa in interval 

• Christmas Raffle Draw from 6.30pm   

 

 
 

Fri 11th  December: 

• NYE Tickets – extended to additional 

guests 

• See notices for sale times 

 

Thurs 14th December 
 The Space will be holding a Carol Service during 

the evening – all are welcome, mulled wine and 

mince pies will be served.   7pm start 

 

 
 

 

Sun 24th December-Christmas Eve 
• Opening 12pm to Midnight 

•  

• Afternoon entertainment with the Two 

Pauls + evening entertainment – Juke Box 

James.  This will not be a ticketed event 

but will be subject to usual signing in 

rules. 

 

Mon 25th December-Christmas Day 
• Opening 12pm-2pm 

 

 

Tues 26th December-Boxing Day 
• Opening 12pm-10pm 

 

 

Wed, Thur, Fri, Sat 
• Normal opening times apply 

 

 

Sunday 31st December – NYE. 

Opening Times 

• 12pm-4pm 

• 7pm-1am  (Ticket holders ONLY) 

Entertainment: Racheal Leach 
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Monday 1st Jan 24 
– Opening 1pm-7pm 

 


